
	
  

Special Skills 
Ventilating wigs and facial hair, wefting, crepe hair, roller setting, styling human and 
synthetic wigs, hand and machine sewing, makeup skills include character and beauty, 
mold making, prosthetic application gelatin and cold foam, life casting, haircutting men 
and woman (scissors, clippers, and razor), hair coloring 
 

 Certifications 
 Active Ohio managing Cosmetology license from Carousel Beauty and Spa Institute   

 
 Education 

University of Cincinnati, College- Conservatory of Music (CCM) 
 ▪ MFA Theater Design and Production: Wig and Makeup Design  

 Expected graduation 2014  
Wright State University (WSU) 
 ▪ BFA Design Technology: Costume Design 

 Graduated 2008 
Professional Experience 
Production Position Theater Date 
Barber	
  of	
  Seville,	
  Our	
  
Town,	
  Show	
  Boat	
  
Miracle	
  Worker	
  	
  
Oklahoma!,	
  La	
  Boheme,	
  
Turn	
  of	
  the	
  Screw	
  
42nd Street 
Drowsy Chaperone 
Twelfth Night 
Anything Goes 
Porgy and Bess 
August Osage County 
 

Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer 
 
Wig Master 
Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer 
 
Co-Wig and Makeup Designer 
Wig Designer 
Wig Designer 
Wig Designer 
Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer 
Wig Master 
 

Central City Opera House 
 
WSU 
Central City Opera House 
 
WSU 
Human Race Theater 
Human Race Theater 
WSU 
Schuster Center 
WSU 
 

2013 
 
2012 
2012 
 
2011 
2011 
2011 
2011 
2010 
2010 
 

Edcational Experience 

Other Work Experience  
▪	
  Cincinnati’s Playhouse in the Park 

• Position: Wig Master 
• From August 2013- present 

References 

 
Wig and Makeup Artist 

AmyBethWhitaker@yahoo.com 
www.AEWhitaker.com 

937.232.5811 
 

Production Position Theater Date 
Sining in the Rain 
Time Of Your Life 
Street Scene 
Cenerentola 
Don Giovanni 
Oklahoma! 

Wig and Makeup Designer 
Wig and Makeup Designer 
Wig and Makeup Designer 
Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer 
Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer 
Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer  

CCM 
CCM 
CCM 
CCM 
CCM 
CCM 

2013 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2011 

Dave Bova 
Bova77@yahoo.com 

(386) 366-4649 
Free Lance 

Wig and Makeup Artist 

Kelly Yurko 
yurkoka@uc.edu 
(513) 556-2271 

Associate Professor  
UC CCM Wigs and Makeup 

 

Tom Venditelli 
tvendi@fuse.net 
(859) 816-6286 

Free lance 
 Wig and Makeup Artist 



 


