# AMY E WHITAKER

Wig and Makeup Artist AmyBethWhitaker@yahoo.com www.AEWhitaker.com 937.232.5811



## **Special Skills**

Ventilating wigs and facial hair, wefting, crepe hair, roller setting, styling human and synthetic wigs, hand and machine sewing, makeup skills include character and beauty, mold making, prosthetic application gelatin and cold foam, life casting, haircutting men and woman (scissors, clippers, and razor), hair coloring

#### Certifications

Active Ohio managing Cosmetology license from Carousel Beauty and Spa Institute

#### **Education**

University of Cincinnati, College- Conservatory of Music (CCM)

- MFA Theater Design and Production: Wig and Makeup Design
  - Expected graduation 2014

Wright State University (WSU)

- BFA Design Technology: Costume Design
  - Graduated 2008

#### **Professional Experience**

1 Totessional Emperience			
Production	Position	Theater	Date
Barber of Seville, Our	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	Central City Opera House	2013
Town, Show Boat			
Miracle Worker	Wig Master	WSU	2012
Oklahoma!, La Boheme,	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	Central City Opera House	2012
Turn of the Screw			
42 <sup>nd</sup> Street	Co-Wig and Makeup Designer	WSU	2011
Drowsy Chaperone	Wig Designer	Human Race Theater	2011
Twelfth Night	Wig Designer	Human Race Theater	2011
Anything Goes	Wig Designer	WSU	2011
Porgy and Bess	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	Schuster Center	2010
August Osage County	Wig Master	WSU	2010
			,

## **Edcational Experience**

Production	Position	Theater	Date
Sining in the Rain	Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2013
Time Of Your Life	Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2012
Street Scene	Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2012
Cenerentola	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2012
Don Giovanni	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2012
Oklahoma!	Assistant Wig and Makeup Designer	CCM	2011

Kelly Yurko

### **Other Work Experience**

- Cincinnati's Playhouse in the Park
  - Position: Wig Master
  - From August 2013- present

#### References

Dave Bova	Kelly Yurko
Bova77@yahoo.com	yurkoka@uc.edu
(386) 366-4649	(513) 556-2271
Free Lance	Associate Professor
Wig and Makeup Artist	UC CCM Wigs and Makeup

Tom Venditelli tvendi@fuse.net (859) 816-6286 Free lance Wig and Makeup Artist